Voisard Asset Management Group is a registered investment advisor that is located in Grand Rapids, Michigan. The firm is registered with the Securities and Exchange Commission under the Investment Advisors Act of 1940. Securities and Exchange Commission registration does not constitute an endorsement of the firm by the Commission nor does it indicate that the advisor has attained a particular level of skill or ability. This site is only intended for clients and interested investors residing in states and countries in which Voisard Asset Management Group is qualified to conduct investment advisory services. Voisard Asset Management Group may only transact business in those states or countries in which it is registered or qualifies for an exemption or exclusion from registration requirements.

The Voisard Asset Management Group website is limited to the dissemination of general information pertaining to its investment advisory services and does not purport to be a complete description of our investment services. Information on this website does not involve the rendering of personalized investment advice and the content should not be construed as an offer to buy or sell, or a solicitation of any offer to buy or sell securities mentioned herein. All investment strategies have the potential for profit or loss. All material presented on this site is compiled from sources believed to be reliable; however, accuracy cannot be guaranteed.

If you are interested in our services, please contact Voisard Asset Management Group at 616-988-5778 to determine if we may conduct advisory business in the state or country where you reside. Accordingly, Voisard Asset Management Group does not, and will not, effect or attempt to effect transactions in securities, or the rendering of personalized investment advice for compensation, through this website. Any subsequent, direct communication with a prospective client shall be conducted by a Voisard Asset Management Group representative who is either registered or qualifies for an exemption or exclusion from registration in the state or country where the prospective client resides.

At certain places on our website we offer direct access or "links" to other internet websites. These sites contain information that has been created, published, maintained or otherwise posted by institutions or organizations independent of Voisard Asset Management Group. Voisard Asset Management Group does not endorse, approve, certify or control these websites and does not assume responsibility for the accuracy, completeness or timeliness of the information located there. Visitors to these websites should not use or rely on the information contained therein until consulting with an independent finance professional. Voisard Asset Management Group does not necessarily endorse or recommend any commercial product or service described at these websites. Also, Voisard Asset Management Groups website makes use of licensed stock photography. All photography is for illustrative purposes only.

A formal disaster recovery plan is important to Voisard Asset Management Group in order to address disaster recovery and business continuity issues. The primary objective of the plan is to provide Voisard Asset Management Group with a documented process that will permit an efficient and timely resumption of business operations in the event of an unexpected interruption. If after a significant business disruption you cannot contact the Advisor as you usually do at 616-988-5778 or 1-800-343-9041, you should contact our custodian, Charles Schwab & Company at 1-800-435-4000 or http://www.schwaballiance.com or http://www.schwab.com for instructions on how you may access your investment funds, make deposits or withdrawals, or process any other trade related and security related transactions.